HUBERLAB.

committed to science

Autoclavable bags

Home / Assortment / Safety & Hygiene / Disposal / Disposal bags / Autoclavable bags

Product Data

- Special sizes, -printing available on request

- Special material mixtures and production processes guarantee high tensile strenght and

puncture resistance
- Seamlessly extruded tubing with extremly resilient double bottom seam

Item No.
7.9322.01

7.9322.02

7.9322.03

7.9322.04

7.9322.05

7.9322.06

7.9322.07

7.9322.08

7.9322.09

7.9322.10

7.9322.11

material
CPP

PP

PP

PP

PP

PP

PP

PP

PP

PP

PP

w X | liter

200 x 300 mm approx. 1.25
300 x 500 mm approx.
400 x 800 mm approx.
400 x 500 mm approx.
500 x 800 mm approx.
500 x 800 mm approx.
400 x 500 mm approx.
600 x 800 mm approx.
600 x 800 mm approx.
600 x 960 mm approx.

700 x 1100 mm approx.

5

18

6

21

21

9.5

21

21

38

60

information

Thickness:
m

Thickness:
m

Thickness:
m

Thickness:
m

Thickness:
m

Thickness:
m

Thickness:
m

Thickness:
m

Thickness:
m

Thickness:
m

Thickness:
m

50

50

50

50

50

70

50

50

70

50

50

Price
CHF 129.70

CHF 420.15

CHF 153.10

CHF 114.80

CHF 192.35

CHF 307.10

CHF 126.15

CHF 172.95

CHF 189.85

CHF 268.00

CHF 282.70

1/2


https://www.huberlab.ch:443/huberlab/en/CHF/oldAssortmentStructure/Greiner-bio-one-BioScience/Accessories/Disposal-bags/Autoclavable-bags/p/cat_103291

7.9322.12 PP 700 x 1100 mm approx. 60 Thickness: 70 CHF 592.25
m

7.9322.13 CHF 440.25

More product images

/2]

* The prices are non-binding and are to be understood as selling prices in Swiss francs without
value added tax (VAT), as well as all other fees, charges and taxes. The prices displayed in the
eShop may differ from the PDF file due to regular updates.

** Please note that when ordering chemicals and detergents, transport and packaging costs for
hazardous goods as well as legally prescribed fees are charged. These will be shown in detall
on the order confirmation, which you will receive in addition to the confirmation of receipt.

*** Further information such as technical information and safety data sheets can be found
online in our eShop.

**** The PDF file was created on www.huberlab.ch on 04.05.2024 at 15:39 oclock.

212


www.huberlab.ch

