

## Autoclavable bags





Home / Assortment / Safety & Hygiene / Disposal / Disposal bags / Autoclavable bags

## **Product Data**

- Special sizes, -printing available on request
- Special material mixtures and production processes guarantee high tensile strenght and puncture resistance
- Seamlessly extruded tubing with extremly resilient double bottom seam

Item No.	material	w x l	liter	information	Price
7.9322.01	CPP	200 x 300 mm	approx. 1.25	Thickness: 50 m	CHF 129.70
7.9322.02	PP	300 x 500 mm	approx. 5	Thickness: 50 m	CHF 420.15
7.9322.03	PP	400 x 800 mm	approx. 18	Thickness: 50 m	CHF 153.10
7.9322.04	PP	400 x 500 mm	approx. 6	Thickness: 50 m	CHF 114.80
7.9322.05	PP	500 x 800 mm	approx. 21	Thickness: 50 m	CHF 192.35
7.9322.06	PP	500 x 800 mm	approx. 21	Thickness: 70 m	CHF 307.10
7.9322.07	PP	400 x 500 mm	approx. 9.5	Thickness: 50 m	CHF 126.15
7.9322.08	PP	600 x 800 mm	approx. 21	Thickness: 50 m	CHF 172.95
7.9322.09	PP	600 x 800 mm	approx. 21	Thickness: 70 m	CHF 189.85
7.9322.10	PP	600 x 960 mm	approx. 38	Thickness: 50 m	CHF 268.00
7.9322.11	PP	700 x 1100 mm	approx. 60	Thickness: 50 m	CHF 282.70

7.9322.12	PP	700 x 1100 mm approx. 60		Thickness: 70 m	CHF 592.25
7.9322.13					CHF 440.25

## More product images





\* The prices are non-binding and are to be understood as selling prices in Swiss francs without value added tax (VAT), as well as all other fees, charges and taxes. The prices displayed in the eShop may differ from the PDF file due to regular updates.

\*\* Please note that when ordering chemicals and detergents, transport and packaging costs for hazardous goods as well as legally prescribed fees are charged. These will be shown in detail on the order confirmation, which you will receive in addition to the confirmation of receipt.

\*\*\* Further information such as technical information and safety data sheets can be found online in our eShop.

\*\*\*\* The PDF file was created on <u>www.huberlab.ch</u> on 04.05.2024 at 15:39 oclock.